
HR REGISTRATION # CALL NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME METALLIC POINTS Time in seconds PLACE
RATTER TRIAL #1

1373 Duffy Chamberlain Sally N 100 73.87 3
2395 Chester Hawver Paula N 100 98.62
2403 Scarlett Chipman Cathy N 10 150.00
2397 Shiloh Carentz Bill N 90 131.56

Good Niss Melchione Linda N withdrawn
2218 Raptor Thompson Heather N 100 80.31
2219 Harley Thompson Heather N 100 57.53 1
2410 Crockett Haggerty Megan N 100 138.37
2409 Tansy Haggerty Megan N 100 64.21 2
2498 Owen Kroker Sharon N 100 73.93 4
2455 Edith Carufe Brandi N 100 121.37

Metallics

1034 Skye Duffy Barbara Y 100 144.50
1418 Braylyn Carentz Char Y 100 119.43 3

981 McGinn Carentz Char Y 80 74.56 2
1038 Ralph Utegg Chris Y 100 44.18 1
1054 Mortimer Carufe Brandi Y 100 139.50 4

RATTER TRIAL #2

1373 Duffy Chamberlain Sally N 100 73.57 3



2395 Chester Hawver Paula N 100 86.31 4
2403 Scarlett Chipman Cathy N 20 150.00
2397 Shiloh Carentz Bill N 100 66.87 2
2498 Owen Kroker Sharon N 100 135.81
2455 Edith Carufe Brandi N 100 63.68 1

Metallics

1418 Braylyn Carentz Char Y 90 143.43 4
981 McGinn Carentz Char Y 100 39.43 1

1038 Ralph Utegg Chris Y 90 40.12 2
1054 Mortimer Carufe Brandi Y 100 66.06 3

HAPPY RATTER TRIAL #1

1034 Skye Duffy Barbara N scratch
1005 Sullivan Branigan Kelly N 80 152.06 1

980 Raven Carentz Bill N DQ

Metallics

288 Belle Chamberlain Sally Y 100 104.06 2
1893 JJ Ho Angelica Y 100 139.31 3

873 Vortex Thompson Brandy Y 100 73.87 1
646 Zucaro Zygmunt Pam Y 40 180.00 4

HAPPY RATTER TRIAL #2

1005 Sullivan Branigan Kelly N 100 73.31 2
980 Raven Carentz Bill N 100 65.00 1



2218 Raptor Thompson Heather N 100 98.75 4
2219 Harley Thompson Heather N 100 90.31 3

Metallics

288 Belle Chamberlain Sally Y 100 132.81 3
1893 JJ Ho Angelica Y 100 120.68 2

873 Vortex Thompson Brandy Y 100 62.12 1
646 Zucaro Zygmunt Pam Y 40 150.00 4

DUMP HUNTER LEVEL 1

1034 Skye Duffy Barbara N NQ
1893 JJ Ho Angelica N 100 80.00

980 Raven Carentz Bill N 100 13.18 3
2397 Shiloh Carentz Bill N NQ

Good Niss Melchione Linda N scratch
1038 Ralph Utegg Chris N 100 93.81
2218 Raptor Thompson Heather N 100 6.87 2
2219 Harley Thompson Heather N 100 5.87 1
2410 Crockett Haggerty Megan N NQ
2409 Tansy Haggerty Megan N 100 14.81 4
2455 Edith Carufe Brandi N 100 43.93
1054 Mortimer Carufe Brandi N NQ

Metallics

981 McGinn Carentz Char Y 100 50.31 1

DUMP HUNTER LEVEL 2



1005 Sullivan Branigan Kelly N 100 22.56 1

RATS IN THE GARDEN

288 Belle Chamberlain Sally N NQ
1373 Duffy Chamberlain Sally N NQ
2397 Shiloh Carentz Bill N 8.75 1

980 Raven Carentz Bill N 12.06 2
2409 Tansy Haggerty Megan N 12.51 3

873 Vortex Thompson Brandy N 19.75 4
2218 Raptor Thompson Heather N 30.18
2219 Harley Thompson Heather N 38.93
2455 Edith Carufe Brandi N 42.06
1005 Sullivan Branigan Kelly N 67.00
1038 Ralph Utegg Chris N 76.06
2403 Scarlett Chipman Cathy N 84.68
2395 Chester Hawver Paula N 85.75
1034 Skye Duffy Barbara N 133.31
1893 JJ Ho Angelica N NQ
1054 Mortimer Carufe Brandi N NQ
2410 Crockett Haggerty Megan N NQ


